
2023-2024

VARSITY BOYS & GIRLS
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, November 13 @ Low Country Prep Varsity Girls 5:00pm

Tuesday, November 14 @ Calvary Christian Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Thursday, November 16 Home vs. Seton Catholic Varsity Boys 5:00pm

Monday, November 27 Home vs. Calvary Christian B-Team Boys 4:00pm
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Thursday, November 30 Away vs. Coastal Leadership Varsity Boys 4:00pm
Myrtle Beach Sports Center

Tuesday, December 5 @ Carolina Academy Varsity Girls 6:00pm | Varsity Boy 7::30pm

Monday, December 11 Home vs. Christian Academy (B-Team)
Home vs. Southeastern Christian (Varsity)

B=Team Boys 4:00pm
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:15pm

Tuesday, December 12 @ Seton Catholic Varsity Boys 4:00pm
Myrtle Beach Sports Center

Thursday, January 4 @ Southeastern Christian Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Tuesday, January 9 Home vs. Kings Academy B-Team Boys 4:00pm
Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Tuesday, January 16 @ Dillon Christian Varsity Girls 6:00pm | Varsity Boys 7:30pm

Friday, January 19 @ Lee Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Tuesday, January 23 Home vs. Marlboro Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Friday, January 26 @ Kings Academy B-Team Boys 5:00pm
Varsity Girls 6:15pm | Varsity Boys 7:30pm

Tuesday, January 30 Home vs. Low Country (Varsity Girls)
Home vs. Coastal Leadership (Varsity Boys) Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Friday, February 2 Home vs. Dillon Christian Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Tuesday, February 6 Home vs. Lee Academy
(Senior Night) Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

Friday, February 9 @ Marlboro Academy Varsity Girls 5:00pm | Varsity Boys 6:30pm

February 16 - 24, 2024 Playoffs TBA
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